
As Built Drilling Log

Length of Gravel Above Last 
Perforation (m)

Plastic Seal (Yes/No)

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

End Cap

Job Number Date Drilled


G

ra
ve

l

Length of Gravel 
Below Last Perforation 

(m)

Gravel Start Depth (mBGL)

Gravel End Depth (mBGL)

Responsible Person Sign OffLocation Left Clean (Yes/No)

Completed Well Casing Depth (m)

Well Seal End Depth (mBGL)

End Cap Type

Well Seal Type

Plastic Seal TypePerf Pipe Start Depth (mBGL)

Perf Pipe End Depth (mBGL)

Completed Drilling Depth (mBGL)

Well Casing Rating (PN)

Plain Pipe Start Depth (mBGL)

Plain Pipe End Depth (mBGL)

Well Seal Start Depth (mBGL)

Well Completion Summary 
Depths are Measurements of Metres Below Ground Level (mBGL) - Ground Level = 0

Length of Perforated 
Pipe (m)

Drilling Team/Contractor

Well Seal Length (m)
P
L
A
I
N
 
P
I
P
E


W

E
L

L
 S

E
A

L 

Plain Pipe Length (m)

Well Completion Detail

Waste Stream and Comments

Well Type

Well ID

Well Casing Diameter (mm)Approved Drill Depth (mBGL)

Ground/Liner Level 


G

ra
ve

l

Length of Riser (m)

Responsible Person Location

As Built Drilling Log - v6.xlsx

Civil Group

15.00

4.5

160

C39

4

0
15

2018-10-01198

Forest Road Landfill

1.5

0.5

10.5

Jaydyn Hunt2018-10-01 01-51 PM

11414-Tamworth 

11414

Gas

Yes

4
4

Yes

16

10.5

15

Jaydyn Hunt

0

4.5 Clay/Bentonite
4.5
15

15

Butt-Welded

Bag

2018

2018-09-27

0 - 0.6m Top soil

0.6 - 3m Dry waste 

3- 6.8m Wet slop waste 

6.8 - 8m Dry waste 

8- 10m Damp waste 

10 - 15m Dry waste


