2018-10-01 01-51 PM Jaydyn Hunt

198 2018-10-01 2018

As Built Drilling Log



Job Number		Date Drilled		Well ID	Drilling Team/Contractor
11414-Tamworth 2018-09			-27	C39	Civil Group
Well Type				Responsible Person	Location
Gas				Jaydyn Hunt	Forest Road Landfill
Well Completion Detail				Approved Drill Depth (mBGL)	Well Casing Diameter (mm)
Length of Riser (1				15.00	160
			()	Waste Stream	and Comments
Ground/Liner Level ↓			1.5	0 - 0.6m Top soil	
		P E	Plain Pipe Length (m)		
Well Seal Length (m)				0.6 - 3m Dry waste	
4	←WELL SEAL→		4.5	3- 6.8m Wet slop waste	
	WEL			6.8 - 8m Dry waste	
	¥				
				8- 10m Damp waste	
Length of Gravel Above Last	<u></u> .		NPlastic Seal (Yes/No)	10 - 15m Dry waste	
Length of Gravel Above Last Perforation (m)	ravel		` ′		
0.5	<mark>_</mark> ¥	0	Yes		
		0			
		0			
		0			
		0			
		0			
		0	Length of Perforated Pipe (m) 10.5		
		0			
Length of Gravel Below Last Perforation	←Gravel→	0			
(m)		0			
10.5		0			
		0			
		0			
		0			
		0			
		0			
		End Cap			
<u> </u>		Епа Сар	XV	1 Completion Services	
Well Completion Summary Depths are Measurements of Metres Below Ground Level (mBGL) - Ground Level = 0					
Plain Pipe Start Depth (mBGL)			0	Completed Drilling Depth (mBGL)	Well Seal Type
Plain Pipe End Depth (mBGL)			4.5	15	Clay/Bentonite
	Perf Pipe Start Depth (mBGL)			Completed Well Casing Depth (m)	Plastic Seal Type
Perf Pipe End Depth (mBGL)			15	15	Bag
Well Seal Start Depth (mBGL)			0	Well Casing Rating (PN)	End Cap Type
Well Seal End Depth (mBGL)			4	16	Butt-Welded
Gravel Start Depth (mBGL)			4	Location Left Clean (Yes/No)	Responsible Person Sign Off
Gravel End Depth (mBGL)			15	Yes	-y